Clover Patch Preschool
802 Main St.
PRESCHOOL Cedar Falls, lowa 50613

Business Office
615 Washington St., Cedar Falls, IA 50613, 319-277-6781

2026-27 Preschool, Day Care and Circle of Care Fees

Clover Patch Tuition Schedule Per Month Per Year
Preschool ONLY

2-Day Preschool (for age 3) — T/TH morning (8:30-11) $210 $1,890
3-Day Preschool (for age 4) — M/W/F morning (8:30-11) $260 $2,340
4-Day Preschool (for age 4 or 5) — M/T/TH/F afternoon (12:15-3:15) $315 $2,835

Preschool WITH Daycare

Daycare is available before or after your child’s preschool class from 8:15-3:15.
Part-time daycare is only for the days your child attends preschool. Full-time
daycare is Monday-Friday. *When school is not in session, daycare is closed

Part-Time Daycare with Preschool (8:15a.m.-3:15p.m.) Per Month Per Year
Daycare with 2-Day Preschool (Tuesday and Thursday only) $435 $3,915
Daycare with 3-Day Preschool (Monday, Wednesday, and Friday only) $535 54,815
Daycare with 4-Day Preschool (Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday only) $635 $5,715
Full-Time Daycare with Preschool (8:15a.m.-3:15p.m.) Per Month Per Year
Daycare with 2-Day Preschool (Monday through Friday) $745 $6,705
Daycare with 3-Day Preschool (Monday through Friday) $745 $6,705
Daycare with 4-Day Preschool (Monday through Friday) S745 $6,705

Registration fee is $50.00 per student

Nutrition Program for Clover Patch (Free and reduced qualifications apply to lunch and breakfast. Prices subject to
change)

Breakfast/Lunch daily fee (subject to change) Preschool snack/milk fee per year
Lunch PS-8 $3.45 2 day S60

Milk PS-8 S0.65 3 day $90

Breakfast PS-8 $2.10 4 day $110

Circle of Care Fees
Wrap around day care from 6:45 a.m.-8:15 a.m. and from 3:15 p.m.-5:30 p.m.
S4 per student/hour (charged in 15-minute increments)

Payment options:

FACTS Program if choosing to pay monthly: Enrollment deadline is August 1. A FACTS enrollment fee will apply and will
be deducted 10-14 days before your first payment. Deductions will be either from your bank account or charged to your
credit card, depending on which payment option you have chosen. Payments are due on the 5th or the 20th of the
month. For more details about the FACTS program, visit our website www.cfcatholicschool.org under Admissions.

EZSchoolPay: Can be used for annual or semi-annual tuition payments. Can also be used to pay Circle of Care and lunch
payments and pre-payments. Find the link under the Quick Links on our website at www.cfCatholicSchool.org. A flat fee

per transaction will apply.

Check or Cash: Mail or drop off at school.

*Daycare is only open when school is in session (example, no day care during weather related delays/closures, holiday
breaks, spring break, summer, etc.)



